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The 9™ Annual Cancer Institute Symposium: Advances in GU Oncology:
Innovations & Insights

7:15-8:20 AM

8:20-8:25 AM

8:25-8:30 AM

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:45 AM

10:45-11:15 AM

11:15-11:45AM

11:45-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

2500 MetroHealth Drive, Cleveland, OH

Registration and Breakfast

Opening Remarks
Natalie Joseph, MD
The MetroHealth System

Welcome & Introductions
Joseph Attallah, MD
The MetroHealth System

Radiation Therapy for Oligometastatic Prostate Cancer: Optomizing Local and
Systemic Control

Angela Jia, MD

University Hospitals

Radiogland Therapy (RLT): New Horizons in GU Oncology
Anca Avram, MD
The MetroHealth System

Molecular Overview Across Each GU Organ
Sean Williamson, MD
Cleveland Clinic

Break & Exhibitor Networking

Optimizing Systemic Therapy in Advanced Prostate Cancer
Pedro Barata, MD
University Hospitals

Prostate Cancer Survivorship: Optimizing Men’s Mental and Sexual health and
Addressing Disparities

Kathleen Ashton, PhD

The MetroHealth System

The Tumor Board Experience: A Live Case Forum

Exhibitor Networking

Lunch

The MetroHealth System is accredited by the Ohio State Medical Association to provide continuing
medical education for physicians.

The MetroHealth System designates this educational activity fora maximum of 7.00 AMA PRA Category
1 Credit(s)TM

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.
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1:00-1:30 PM Modern Approaches to Localized Kidney Cancer: From Active Surveillance
To Adjuvant Therapy
Christopher Wee, MD
Cleveland Clinic

1:30-2:00 PM Advanced Kidney Cancer: Personalizing Therapy
Moshe Orenstein, MD
Cleveland Clinic

2:00-2:30 PM The Changing Landscape of Muscle Invasive and Metastatic Bladder Cancer
Jason Brown, MD
University Hospitals

2:30-3:00 PM Paradigm Shifts in Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer
Laura Bukavina, MD
Cleveland Clinic

3:00-3:15 PM Closing Remarks
Joseph Attallah, MD
The MetroHealth System

2500 MetroHealth Drive, Cleveland, OH The MetroHealth System is accredited by the Ohio State Medical Association to provide continuing

medical education for physicians.

The MetroHealth System designates this educational activity fora maximum of 7.00 AMA PRA Category
1 Credit(s)TM

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.



