



## The 9<sup>th</sup> Annual Cancer Institute Symposium: Advances in GU Oncology: Innovations & Insights

7:15-8:20 AM	<b>Registration and Breakfast</b>
8:20-8:25 AM	<b>Opening Remarks</b> Natalie Joseph, MD The MetroHealth System
8:25-8:30 AM	<b>Welcome &amp; Introductions</b> Joseph Attallah, MD The MetroHealth System
8:30-9:00 AM	<b>Radiation Therapy for Oligometastatic Prostate Cancer: Optimizing Local and Systemic Control</b> Angela Jia, MD University Hospitals
9:00-9:30 AM	<b>Radiogland Therapy (RLT): New Horizons in GU Oncology</b> Anca Avram, MD The MetroHealth System
9:30-10:00 AM	<b>Molecular Overview Across Each GU Organ</b> Sean Williamson, MD Cleveland Clinic
10:00-10:15 AM	<b>Break &amp; Exhibitor Networking</b>
10:15-10:45 AM	<b>Optimizing Systemic Therapy in Advanced Prostate Cancer</b> Pedro Barata, MD University Hospitals
10:45-11:15 AM	<b>Prostate Cancer Survivorship: Optimizing Men's Mental and Sexual health and Addressing Disparities</b> Kathleen Ashton, PhD The MetroHealth System
11:15-11:45AM	<b>The Tumor Board Experience: A Live Case Forum</b>
11:45-12:00 PM	<b>Exhibitor Networking</b>
12:00-1:00 PM	<b>Lunch</b>



- 1:00-1:30 PM**      ***Modern Approaches to Localized Kidney Cancer: From Active Surveillance To Adjuvant Therapy***  
**Christopher Wee, MD**  
**Cleveland Clinic**
- 1:30-2:00 PM**      ***Advanced Kidney Cancer: Personalizing Therapy***  
**Moshe Orenstein, MD**  
**Cleveland Clinic**
- 2:00-2:30 PM**      ***The Changing Landscape of Muscle Invasive and Metastatic Bladder Cancer***  
**Jason Brown, MD**  
**University Hospitals**
- 2:30-3:00 PM**      ***Paradigm Shifts in Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer***  
**Laura Bukavina, MD**  
**Cleveland Clinic**
- 3:00-3:15 PM**      ***Closing Remarks***  
**Joseph Attallah, MD**  
**The MetroHealth System**